- 1 -
TC01 Series Compact VFD
Simplified Manual V1.0
This manual explains the product's usage and precautions. Please read this manual
carefully before installation and use to ensure correct and safe operation of the
VFD.
1) Safety Precautions
Safety Notice

may cause fire.
2）TC01 Series Product Information
2.1Model Numbering Rule
2.1 Model Numbering Rule
- 2 -
2.2 TC01 VFD Model and Technical Data
2-1 TC01 VFD Model and Technical Data
VFDModel Rated
Capacity(KVA）
Rated Input
Current(A）
Rated Output
Current(A）
Applicable
Motor(KW）
Single-phase Power Supply200～240V50/60Hz
TC01-2S0.4B 1 5.4 2.3 0.4
TC01-2S0.75B 1.5 8.2 4 0.75
TC01-2S1.5B 3 14 7 1.5
TC01-2S2.2B 4 23 10 2.2
TC01-2S4.0B 5.5 40 16 4.0
Three-phase Power Supply380～480V50/60Hz
TC01-4T0.75B 1.5 3.4 2. 1 0.75
TC01-4T1.5B 3 5 3.8 1.5
TC01-4T2.2B 4 5.8 5. 1 2.2
TC01-4T3.0B 4.9 8.0 6.8 3.0
TC01-4T4.0B 5.9 10.5 9 4.0
TC01-4T5.5B 8.9 11 13 5.5
TC01-4T7.5B 11 20.5 17 7.5
TC01-4T11B 17 26 25 11
2.3 Product and Keyboard Diagrams
2.3.1 Outline and Mounting Hole Dimensions
Figure 2-2 Outline Drawing
Table 2-2 Mounting Hole Dimensions
Housing
Code
VFD Model
Mounting Hole
Position（mm）
Outline Dimensions（ mm）
Mounting
Hole
Diameter
(mm)
Weight
(Kg)
A B H H1 W D
S1
TC01-2S0.4B
54 139.5 150 / 65 135.5 5.2TC01-2S0.75B
TC01-4T0.75B
TC01-4T1.5B
S2
TC01-2S1.5B
TC01-2S2.2B
TC01-4T2.2B
TC01-4T3.0B
TC01-4T4.0B
S3
TC01-2S4.0B
TC01-4T5.5B
TC01-4T7.5B
TC01-4T11B
2.3.2 Outline Dimensions of Built-in Keypad KBTC01-1 (without potentiometer)
(Can be externally extended, requires KBCTC01-1 keypad cradle)
Figure 2-3 Outline Dimension Drawing
- 3 -
2.3.3 Mounting Cutout Dimensions for External Keypad Cradle KBCTC01-1
(Cutout size: 74.5mm × 58mm)
Figure 2-4 Mounting Cutout Dimension Drawing
2.3.4 Outline Dimensions of External Keypad KBTC01-2 (with analog
potentiometer) (Cutout size: 72*53.5mm)
Figure 2-5 Outline Dimension Drawing
2.4 Typical Wiring Diagram